• Internal warehouse lighting
• Glazed entrance door
• Roller shutter access
• Solid concrete floor
• Office
• Kitchenette
• 4 car parking spaces, including 1 disabled space

ACCOMMODATION

TENURE

The property is available by way of a new lease on terms to be 
agreed.

RENT

£23,000 (twenty three thousand pounds) per annum exclusive.

VAT

VAT will be charged on the rent.

Total GIA 210.82 sq m (2,269 sq ft)

SERVICE CHARGE

A site wide service charge is chargeable on the estate.  Details can 
be provided upon request.

BUSINESS RATES

Local Authority: